
 CATÉGORIEÊ1 CATÉGORIEÊ2 CATÉGORIEÊ3 CATÉGORIEÊ4 

ABONNEMENTÊPUBLIC 325€ 260€ 195€ 117€ 

ABONNEMENTÊÊPUBLICÊTARIFSÊRÉDUITSÊ6/18ÊANS 260€ 208€ 156€ 94€ 

ABONNEMENTÊCE 235€ 188€ 141€ 85€ 

ABONNEMENTÊCEÊTARIFSÊRÉDUITSÊ6/18ÊANS 188€ 150€ 113€ 68€ 

CommandeÊavecÊleÊrèglementÊÊauprèsÊdeÊvosÊEspacesÊASCÊduÊ
Mans,ÊdèsÊmaintenantÊetÊjusqu’auÊmardiÊ22ÊjuilletÊ2025 

BonÊdeÊréservaƟonÊ(voirÊsurÊleÊsiteÊduÊCASI)ÊàÊremplir 

EtÊàÊremeƩreÊàÊvosÊEspacesÊASCÊÊduÊMansÊavecÊÊleÊpaiementÊainsiÊque 

ÊLesÊCGVÊ(condiƟonsÊgénéralesÊdeÊvente)Êsignées 

JusƟficaƟfsÊàÊprésenterÊ:ÊhautÊbulleƟnÊdeÊsalaireÊpourÊlesÊacƟfsÊ-ÊFacilitéÊde 

circulaƟonÊSNCFÊpourÊlesÊADÊ-ÊRelevéÊdeÊpensionÊpourÊlesÊretraités 

2ÊabonnementsÊCSEÊmaxiÊparÊagent 

03ÊjuilletÊ2025 

 AbonnementÊréservéÊauxÊagentsÊdesÊCSEÊayantÊmutualisésÊenÊtotalitéÊauÊCASIÊ
SNCFÊdeÊNantes,ÊÊauÊpersonnelÊCASIÊÊetÊauxÊretraitésÊSNCF 

AbonnementÊtarifÊréduitÊ:Ê6/18Êans,ÊÊétudiants,ÊPMRÊàÊplusÊdeÊ80%,ÊetÊdemandeursÊd’emploisÊsurÊcopieÊÊd’unÊjusƟficaƟfÊÊàÊremeƩreÊauÊCASI 

Abonnements  

Le Mans FC 


